L21000185776

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700362426457

03/30/21--01008--006 **130.00

7021 11 m 3y 1 M 9:51

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sect Division of Corp					
SUBJEC	Wildcats Fa	mily Recreation I	LC.			
SUBJEC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Nam	e of Lim	ited Liabil	ity Company	
The encle	osed Articles of (Organization and i	ee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please ret	turn all correspoi	ndence concerning	this mat	ter to the f	following:	1637
	Jimmy H. Wh	nite				7891 H.C. 3.30 (7.1)
				Name of	Person	သိ
	Wildcats Fam	ily Recreation LL	.C.] <u></u>
				Firm/Co	mpany	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	PO Box 18					
				Addr	ess	······
	Lochloosa, Fl	orida 32640				
	A inh a second U	:(-)i	Ci	ıy/State an	d Zip Code	
		jm@gmail.com -mail address: (to	be used f	or future a	nnual report notificat	ion)
For further		cerning this matte			·	
	Jerry C Music		352	?	359 5720 _)	
	Name	of Person		ea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Caulogad	is a about for th	e following amou	ati			
	00 Filing Fee	区\$130.00 Filing Certificate of St	g Fee &	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
	·	Address			Street Address New Filing Section D	ivision
	Division	ing Section of Corporations			The Centre of Tallah	assee
	P.O. Bo Tallaha	x 6327 ssee, FL 32314			2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Wildcats Family Recreation LLC.	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the principal office <u>Principal Office Address</u> :	of the Limited Liability Company is: Mailing Address:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Jimmy H White		
	Name	
16511 se 207th st.		
Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	ceptable)
Hawthorne	Florida	32640
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Jimmy H. White
	Street Add./ 16511 se 207th st. Hawthorne, Florida 32640 Mail Add./ PO Box 5 Lochloosa, Florida 32662
	Man Adda 10 Box 5 Exemposa. 1 jonda 52002
AMBR	Jerry C Music
	18521 sc 225th Dr. Hawthorne, Florida 32640
	Hawthorite, Florida 32040
	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be the date of filing.)	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as not of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
This document is exe I am aware that any fa constitutes a third deg	member or an authorized representative of a member. cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, also information submitted in a document to the Department of State tree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fres:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)